
Color Key:    Home AwayHortonville

Soccer: Boys JV A Fall 2022 Schedule

    (as of 08-03-22)

 

  Type  Time  Opponent  Location 

Tuesday, Aug 23, 2022

 
Game  4:00PM  Marshfield  Hortonville High

School 

Practice Field 4 - JV
Soccer Field 

       

Friday, Aug 26, 2022

 
Game  4:30PM  Away vs. Pulaski  Pulaski Community

Middle School 

 

       

Tuesday, Aug 30, 2022

 
Game  4:30PM  Bay Port  Hortonville High

School 

Akin Field 

       

Thursday, Sep 1, 2022

 
Game  4:30PM  Neenah  Hortonville High

School 

Akin Field 

       

Tuesday, Sep 6, 2022

 
Game  4:30PM  Away vs. Kaukauna  Kaukauna High School 


 
       

Thursday, Sep 8, 2022

 
Game  4:30PM  Appleton West  Hortonville High

School 

Practice Field 4 - JV
Soccer Field 

       

Tuesday, Sep 13, 2022

 
Game  4:30PM  Fond du Lac  Hortonville High

School 

Practice Field 4 - JV
Soccer Field 

       

Thursday, Sep 15, 2022

 
Game  4:30PM  Away vs. Oshkosh

West 
Oshkosh West High
School 

 

       

Tuesday, Sep 20, 2022

 
Game  4:30PM  Appleton North  Hortonville High

School 

Akin Field 

       

Thursday, Sep 22, 2022

 
Game  4:30PM  Away vs. Kimberly  JRG Middle School 


 
       

Saturday, Sep 24, 2022
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Game  10:30AM  Away vs. Middleton

Red 
Middleton Soccer
Complex - Airport Road
 

       

 
Game  1:00PM  Away vs. Middleton

Red 
Middleton Soccer
Complex - Airport Road
 

       

Tuesday, Sep 27, 2022

 
Game  4:15PM  Appleton East  Hortonville High

School 

Practice Field 4 - JV
Soccer Field 

       

Thursday, Sep 29, 2022

 
Game  4:15PM  West De Pere  Hortonville High

School 

Practice Field 4 - JV
Soccer Field 

       

Tuesday, Oct 4, 2022

 
Game  4:15PM  Away vs. Oshkosh

North 
Oshkosh North High
School 

 

       

Thursday, Oct 13, 2022

 
Game  4:00PM  Wisconsin Rapids

Lincoln 
Hortonville High
School 

Practice Field 4 - JV
Soccer Field 
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